
ДШ1-12Л,ДШ1-14Л,ДШ1-18Л,ДШ1-20Л
NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

SPEC.
M5X22mm

ST3X12mm  

689Z

4X4.5mm
4mm

2mm

3mm

3X30mm

4mm

DESCRIPTION
LEFT SCREW
CHUCK
TORQUE RING 
SCREW
DECORATIVE RING
SHAFT 
BEARING 
PLASTIC SCREW
TORQUE SPRING 
WASHER1
ROLLER 
BALL STEEL 
GEAR BOX 
BELT
WASHER
SNAP SPRING
WASHER
TRIP RING
PRESS WASHER
PIN 
THIRD SURPORT
THIRD GEARS
PLASTIC SURPORT
PIN
SHIFT RING
SECOND SUPORT
SECOND GEARS
FIRST SUPORT
FIRST GEARS
FIRST RING
WASHER
PLASTIC GEAR COVER 

NO.
33
34
35
36
37
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
888
889

SPEC.

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

ST3X12mm

DESCRIPTION
MOTOR GEAR
MOTOR
PUSH SPRING 
HIGH AND LOW POLE
DISPLAY PLATE.
FROE AND 
REVERSE POLE
SWITCH 
SNAP
LIGHT SWITCH 
CONNECTION BOARD
SCREW PATCHER
BATCH CARD
LIGHT COVER
LIGHT
PLASTIC PLATE
MAGNETS
RUBBER
HANGING HOOK
BATTERY PACK
SCREW
HOUSING 
PCB
(ONLY FOR ДШ1-18Л,ДШ1-20Л)
CHARGER
SPINDLE LOCK BLOCK
SPINDLE LOCK PIN
SPINDLE LOCK PLATE
GEAR BOX ASSEMBLY 
MOTOR ASSEMBLY 

DS1-12L DS1-14L DS1-18L DS1-20L-EX-RUS20201225
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